Sewer

Utility Account:
Block/Lot/Qual:
Property Location:
Service Location:

Owner Name/Address:

25019210-0
46. 15.01

98 WESTVILLE AVE
98 WESTVILLE AVE

CALTALDI, MICHAEL & INGRID

98 WESTVILLE AVE

CALDEWELL, NJ 07006

Make a Payment

Current Charges:

Water 11/01/2023

Prior Paid Charges:

Water 08/01/2023
Water 05/01/2023
Water 02/01/2023

View Current Bill

168.50

149.65
164.50
149.65

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Last Payment: 11/06/23

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

PAID|

PAID
PAID
PAID

1908900

1894550
1880700
1865200

09/14/2023

06/15/2023
03/16/2023
12/14/2022

14350

13850
15500
13850

Return to Home



https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0703
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0703
https://wipp.edmundsassoc.com/Wipp/?wippid=0703

