

25019210-0
46. 15.01
98 WESTVILLE AVE
98 WESTVILLE AVE
CALTALDI, MICHAEL & INGRID
98 WESTVILLE AVE
CALDEWELL, NJ 07006

Water Sewer

Make a Payment View Current Bill			Last Payment: 11/06/23							
Current Charges:										
Service	Due Date	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status	Reading	Read Date	Usage	
Water	11/01/2023	168.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	1908900	09/14/2023	14350	
Total		168.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	•				
Prior Paid	Charges:									
Service	Due Date	Billed	Balance	Interest	Total Due	Status	Reading	Read Date	Usage	
Water	08/01/2023	149.65	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	1894550	06/15/2023	13850	
Water	05/01/2023	164.50	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	1880700	03/16/2023	15500	
Water	02/01/2023	149.65	0.00	0.00	0.00	PAID	1865200	12/14/2022	13850	
Total		463.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	_				

Return to Home